TAINER MAGC™ 60 PARTS (784990)

1 | T
A | N
> AL g™
Coot | IR
MH | NN S
oA | RN
Ao | NSNS
0 O | NSNS
i M | NSNS
N1 222 B AN NI
! R S NN
RN e N
TS LN
] : Sty
e ] el W Ny \\‘
4 et S )
[ z . 5 ] 0] 1 ] .'- ]
O REPEr b .""!‘"".E%Iah =
TSR
pl b Pl b bl Tl bel
o 5%s%s ix®s 0o tigo sl
: NSRRI
o
‘:Ej' S \ 'I ¥ ;

ltem Part No. Description
1 784991 TAINER MAC™ WELDMENT
2 779038 CASTER, 6" SWIVEL
3 779039 CASTER, 6" RIGID
4 77107 SCREW, HHC 3/8-16 X 1"
5 772355 NUT, INSERT LOCK 3/8-16




TAINER MAC™ 45

7

o -~
e 1

‘J'
(1

ltem Part No. Description Qty
1 785027 TAINER MAC™ WELDMENT, T-45 1
2 779038 CASTER, 6" SWIVEL - TAINER MAC 4
3 771107 SCREW, HHC 3/8-16 X 1" 16
4 772355 NUT, INSERT LOCK 3/8 - 16 16

A - -
y AT T I YL Y

PARTS (784989)

[

AT AT AT AT AT AT LT A
ATAT JTAT AT AT LAY
AT ATATATATS

T ATATATATL AT

4



TAINER MAGC™ 30 PARTS (784988)

ltem Part No. Description
1 785013 TAINER MAC™ WELDMENT, T-30
2 779038 CASTER, 6" SWIVEL - TAINER MAC
3 77107 SCREW, HHC 3/8-16 X 1"
4 772355 NUT, INSERT LOCK 3/8 - 16




